

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

Date	Ver Action By	Act	ion Besult		
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Jamar Technologies Letter				
Code sections:					
Indexes:	Sole Source Designation, Traffic Counting Equipment, Traffic Engineering				
Sponsors:					
Title:	Designation of Jamar Technologies as Sole Source Manufacturer and Provider of Traffic Radar Recorder Equipment and TraxPro Software				
On agenda:	2/13/2018	Final action:	2/13/2018		
File created:	2/5/2018	In control:	Public Works		
Туре:	Department Staff Report	Status:	Agenda Ready		
File #:	18-1480 Version: 1				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
2/13/20	18 1	Board of County Commissioners	Approved	Pass	

Designation of Jamar Technologies as Sole Source Manufacturer and Provider of Traffic Radar Recorder Equipment and TraxPro Software

Staff recommends the Board of County Commissioners declare Jamar Technologies, Inc. as the County's sole source provider for all Traffic Engineering Division related traffic counting equipment, hardware and software and waive the requirement for bids for their purchase, as needed.